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Ranking Nacional 

Pontuação Criadores e Expositores 2023 
 

  
Criador Pontuação 

1 Cabanha Rincon Del Sarandy 279 

2 Diego Panosso 272 

3 Bruno Paniz Scremin 235 

4 Luiz Antonio V. Menezes 207 

5 Raul Gonçalves Southall 201 

6 Ricardo Bastos Tellechea 172 

7 Condomínio Rural Weiler 171 

8 Nelson e Beatriz Mariano da Rocha e Filhas 166 

9 PAP Rolim Acauan 163 

10 Gap Genética Agropecuária Ltda 159 

11 Alex S. K. Fonseca / Viviane D. F. Fonseca 144 

12 Condomínio Rocha Sartori 131 

13 Antonio Martins Bastos Filho e Filhos 129 

14 Adriano Servelo 101 

15 Claudir Angelo Mocelin 95 

16 Maria Cristina Bastos Fernandes 42 

17 Thiago S. Fontoura e José Miguel S. Puig 39 

18 Frederico Fittipaldi Pons 38 

19 Agronegócio Mãe Rainha Ltda 36 

20 Eduardo C. Silveira e Thiago C. Silveira 28 

21 Elio Roque Ottoni 23 

22 Marina Lauermann 20 

23 Alex S. K. Fonseca / Paulo Roberto Pavin 16 

24 Irmãos Soldera Agropecuária 15 

25 
Eneida Maria Ormazabal Sastre 13 

Luiz Fernando Cezar da Silva 13 

26 
Sérgio Bastos Tellechea 10 
VIRBASP Transp. Agric. e Pec. Ltda 10 

27 Elizabeth Linhares Torelly 9 

28 Parceria BT Junco 6 
29 Guilherme e Gabriel Corrêa de Barros 4 
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Expositor - Afixo Pontuação 

1 Diego Panosso - BRANGUS LA REINA 273,5 

2 Cabanha Rincon Del Sarandy - RINCON DEL SARANDY 262,5 

3 Bruno Paniz Scremin - ITAMAINÓ 235 

4 Luiz Antonio V. Menezes - 4 LINHAS 207 

5 Raul Gonçalves Southall - RS 174 

6 Ricardo Bastos Tellechea - JUQUIRY 172 

7 Condomínio Rural Weiler - PRIMAVERA 171 

8 Nelson e Beatriz Mariano da Rocha e Filhas - MR 166 

9 Gap Genética Agropecuária Ltda - GAP 147 

10 Alex S. K. Fonseca / Viviane D. F. Fonseca - BRANGUS GUARITA 144,0 

11 Condomínio Rocha Sartori - DA ROCHA 131 

12 Antonio Martins Bastos Filho e Filhos - SÃO BIBIANO 129 

13 Adriano Servelo - BRANGUS LS 101 

14 Claudir Angelo Mocelin - RIQUEZA 95 

15 PAP Rolim Acauan - SIGMA 90 

16 Pedro Afonso Almeida de Salles - ESTIVA 73,5 

17 Thiago S. Fontoura e José Miguel S. Puig - EL TIGRE 52 

18 
Irmaõs Soldera Agropecuária - SOLDERA 42 

Maria Cristina Bastos Fernandes - PRINCÍPIO 42 

19 Frederico Fittipaldi Pons - FP 38 

20 Agronegócio Mãe Rainha Ltda - MÃE RAINHA 36 

21 Eduardo C. Silveira e Thiago C. Silveira - CAFUNDÓ 28 

22 Elio Roque Ottoni - OTTONI 23 

23 Marina Lauermann - 4 IRMÃOS 20 

24 Reconquista Agropecuária Ltda - RECONQUISTA MG BRANGUS 17 

25 Alex S. K. Fonseca / Paulo Roberto Pavin - DOIS ELOS 16 

26 Eneida Maria Ormazabal Sastre - ANJO DA GUARDA 13 

27 Odair José Stang - BRANGUS FAZENDA STANG 11 

28 
Sérgio Bastos Tellechea - TELLECHEA 10 

VIRBASP Transp. Agric. e Pec. Ltda - BASPAN 10 

29 Elizabeth Linhares Torelly - SOP 9 

30 Parceria BT Junco - BT JUNCO 6 

31 Guilherme e Gabriel Correa de Barros - LA COXILHA 4 
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